CelebrityXCruises®

March 1, 2022

Dear Guest,

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Apex®, foryour 12-Night Best of Scandinavia cruise,
departing from Amsterdam, Netherlands, on July 8, 2022. Before we set sail, we have some important
information to share regarding our itinerary.

Due to the escalated situation between Russia and Ukraine, we have made the decision to remove St.
Petersburg from our sailing plans. We will now add a visit to Riga, Latvia on Tuesday, July 12t from 7:00 AM —
4:00 PM. Our original visits to Helsinki, Finland and Tallinn, Estonia will be moved to Wednesday, July 13"
and Thursday, July 14". While in Helsinki we will be in port from 11:00 AM — 8:00 PM. An overnight stay has
been added for Stockholm, Sweden on Friday, July 15t our departure time on Saturday, July 16t to 3:00 PM.

For your convenience, we've included our full revised itinerary below.

12N Scandinavia & Russia - Current 12N Best of Scandinavia - Revised

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart Dock/ Tender Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart Dock/ Tender
7/8/22 Fri Amsterdam, Netherlands 5:00 PM D 7/8/22 Fri Amsterdam, Netherlands 5:00 PM D
7/9/22 | Sat At Sea C 7/9/22 | Sat At Sea [+
7/10/22 | Sun Berlin (War de), Germany 9:00 AM | 11:00 PM D 7/10/22 | Sun Berlin (Warnemunde), Germany 9:00 AM | 11:00 PM D
7/11/22 | Mon At Sea C 7/11/22 | Mon At Sea C
7/12/22 | Tue Helsinki, Finland 8:00 AM | 6:00 PM D 7/12/22 | Tue Riga, Latvia 7:00 AM | 4:00 PM D
7/13/22 | Wed St. Petershurg, Russia 7:00 AM D 7/13/22 | wed Helsinki, Finland 11:00 AM | 8:00 PM D
7/14/22 | Thu St. Petersburg, Russia 6:00 PM D 7/14/22 | Thu Tallinn, Estonia 7:00 AM | 6:00 PM D
7/15/22 | Fri Tallinn, Estonia 7:00 AM | 5:00 PM D 7/15/22 | Fri Stockholm, Sweden 11:00 AM D
7/16/22 | Sat Stockholm, Sweden 8:00 AM | 4:00 PM D 7/16/22 | Sat Stockholm, Sweden 3:00 PM D
7/17/22 | Sun At Sea C 7/17/22 | Sun At Sea C
7/18/22 | Mon Copent Denmark 10:00 AM | 6:00 PM D 7/18/22 | Mon Copent Denmark 9:00 AM | 6:00 PM D
7/19/22 | Tue At Sea C 7/19/22 | Tue At Sea C
7/20/22 | Wed Amsterdam, Netherlands 6:00 AM D 7/20/22 | Wed Amsterdam, Netherlands 6:00 AM D

Guests with Shore Excursions in St. Petersburg booked through Celebrity Cruise Planner will automatically be
refundedto their original form of payment. Guests with independent arrangements should contact their tour
operators as soon as possible to make needed adjustments. Any excursions booked for Helsinki or Tallinn will
be automatically moved to our new arrival dates. New excursion opportunities for Riga and Stockholm will be
available for booking online and onboard.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Celebrity Cruises at 1-844-418-6824 in North America or
(316) 554-5961 worldwide.

Thank you for your patience and understanding. The safety of our guests and crew is always our top priority,
while delivering the best vacations at sea.

Sincerely,
Celebrity Cruises
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